

After Notice
Sr. No. 214

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)

CRMC No. 644/2017
IA No. 1/2017
In
CRMC No. 178/2017
IA No. 1/2017

Noor AliPetitioner(s)

Through :- Mrs. Surinder Kour, Sr. Advocate with
Assisting counsel
v/s

Zareena BegumRespondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Petitioner shall take steps for service of the respondent.

List on 10.03.2021.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

Jammu
01.02.2021
Shammi