

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 644/2017

IA No. 1/2017

In

CRMC No. 178/2017

IA No. 1/2017

Noor Ali

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mrs. Surinder Kour, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Manpreet Kour, Advocate

V/s

Zareena Begum

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

13.12.2021

Mrs. Surinder Kour, learned senior counsel seeks some more time to enable her to do the needful in terms of order dated 25.10.2021.

List on 15.03.2022.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Jammu:
13.12.2021
Sahil T