

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 644/2017
c/w CRMC No. 178/2017

Noor Ali

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.
V/s

Zareena Begum

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

None present.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 30.09.2023.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

Jammu:
14.08.2023
Renu