

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case: CRMC No. 644/2017
C/w
CRMC No. 178/2017

Noor Ali ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Surinder Kour, Advocate with
Ms. Manpreet Kour, Advocate

V/s

Zareena Begum ... Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
09.09.2025

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner is directed to furnish complete and correct particulars of the respondent within a period of two weeks to enable effecting of service. Thereafter, issue notice to the said respondent.

List on 18.11.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
09.09.2025
AKHILESH